
WATERSPORTS PRICE LIST

NON MOTORIZED ACTIVITIES  ( PER PERSON )

MOTORIZED ACTIVITIES 

GENERAL POLICIES

All prices are in USD and are inclusive of 10% service charge and 16% government tax.
Any activity happening in the morning between 0830 and 1230 hours to be modified or cancelled before the operation closes at 1800 hours on 
the previous day.
Any activity happening after 1430hrs to be modified or cancelled before the lunch break at 1230hrs the same day.
No refunds will be made for any activity unless notice of cancellation is given before the closing time.
Lost or damaged equipment will be charged as per the LOST & DAMAGE price list. All prices are subject to change without any prior notice.

$45

$120

$75

$185

$380

$75

$220

$550

$65

$195

$80

$190

$45

$85

$215

$220

$370

Version: 01/24/RBR

Windsurf Rental

Windsurf Rental

Windsurf Refresh

Windsurf Short Course

Windsurf Basic Course

Catamaran Refresh

Catamaran Short Course

Catamaran Basic Course

Catamaran Sailing

Catamaran Sailing

Catamaran Sunset Sailing

Catamaran Moonlight Sailing

Catamaran Rental

Catamaran Rental

Catamaran Rental

Kite Short Course

Kite Basic Course

1 Hour

3 Hours

1 Hour

3 Hours

10 Hours

1 Hours

3 Hours

9 Hours

1 Hour

3 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

2 Hours

5 Hours

5 Hours

7 Hours

Experinced Surfers Only

Experienced Surfers Only

Experienced Surfers Only

8 Lessons, 2 Hours Theory

Experienced Sailors Only

8 Lessons, 1 Hour Theory

With Skipper

With Skipper

With Skipper (Per Person)

With Skipper (Per Couple)

Experienced Sailors Only  (Max 2pax)

Experienced Sailors Only  (Max 2pax)

Experienced Sailors Only  (Max 2pax)

4 Lessons, 1 Hour Theory

6 Lessons, 1 Hour Theory

Jetski Rental

Jetski Rental

Water Ski

Wake Board

Water Ski

Wake Board

Fun Tube

Fun Tube

Fly Board

Fly Board

Parasailing Single

Parasailing Double

Water Bicycle

Electric Foil Board

Electric Foil Board

15 Min

30 Min

30 Min

30 Min

15 Min

15 Min

15 Min

15 Min

30 Min

15 Min

15 Min

15 Min

1 Hour

25 Min

15 Min

Per Jetski

Per Jetski

Intro Lesson

Intro lesson

Expert Riders Only

Expert Riders Only

Minimum 2 Pax

For 3 Pax

Intro Lesson

Expert Riders Only

Intro Lesson

Expert Riders Only

$75

$95

$85

$85

$55

$55

$90

$120

$155

$90

$130

$230

$39

$155

$95



WATERSPORTS PRICE LIST

RENTALS ( PER PERSON )

EXCURSIONS 

GENERAL POLICIES

All prices are in USD and are Inclusive of 10% Service Charge and 16% Government Tax.
Any activity happening in the morning between 0830 - 1230hrs to be modified or cancelled before the operation closes at 1800hrs on the previous day.
Any activity happening after 1430hrs to be modified or cancelled before the lunch break at 1230hrs the same day.
No refunds will be made for any activity unless notice of cancellation is given before the closing time.
Lost or damaged Equipment will be charged as per LOST & DAMAGE price list. All prices are subjected to change without any prior notice.

$12

$18

$20

$30

$25

$12

$50

$30

$7

$20

$15

$7

Version: 01/24/RBR

Single Canoe

Single Canoe

Double Canoe

Double Canoe

Canoe Basic Course

Stand Up Paddle

Stand Up Paddle

Stand Up Paddle Basic Course

Kite Storage

Kite, Pump, Bar Rent

Board Rent

Harness Rent

1 Hour

2 Hours

1 Hour

2 Hours

30 Min

1 Hour

5 Hours

1 Hour

Full Day

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

Around The Island

Around The Island

Around The Island

With an Instructor

Experienced Surfers Only

Experienced Surfers Only

Experienced Surfers Only

Dolphin Safari/ Jet Ski

Dolphin Safari/ Jet Ski

Dolphin Safari/ SpeedBoat

Dolphin Safari/ SpeedBoat

Dolphin Safari/ Catamaran

Big Game Fishing/ Traditional Dhoni

Big Game Fishing/ Traditional Dhoni

Traditional Fishing/ SpeedBoat

1 Hour

2 Hours

1 Hour

2 Hours

2 Hours

4 Hours

6 Hours

2 Hours/ Fishing Only

$220

$320

$75

$120

$120

$660

$890

$120

Per Jet Ski

Per Jet Ski

Per Person

Per Person

Per Person

Per Person

ABC RENTAL  ( PER PERSON / PER DAY )   

Full Set

Mask 

Fins

Snorkel

Life Jacket

Mask, Snorkel & Fins / Per Day

Per Day

Per Day

Per Day

Per Day

$9

$6

$6

$2

$5


