



NON MOTORIZED ACTIVITIE	S (PER PERSON)		
Windsurf Rental	1 Hour	Experinced Surfers Only	\$45
Windsurf Rental	3 Hours	Experienced Surfers Only	\$120
Windsurf Refresh	1 Hour	Experienced Surfers Only	\$75
Windsurf Short Course	3 Hours		\$185
Windsurf Basic Course	10 Hours	8 Lessons, 2 Hours Theory	\$380
Catamaran Refresh	1 Hours	Experienced Sailors Only	\$75
Catamaran Short Course	3 Hours		\$220
Catamaran Basic Course	9 Hours	8 Lessons, 1 Hour Theory	\$550
Catamaran Sailing	1 Hour	With Skipper	\$65
Catamaran Sailing	3 Hour	With Skipper	\$195
Catamaran Sunset Sailing	1 Hour	With Skipper (Per Person)	\$80
Catamaran Moonlight Sailing	1 Hour	With Skipper (Per Couple)	\$190
Catamaran Rental	1 Hour	Experienced Sailors Only (Max 2pax)	\$45
Catamaran Rental	2 Hours	Experienced Sailors Only (Max 2pax)	\$85
Catamaran Rental	5 Hours	Experienced Sailors Only (Max 2pax)	\$215
Kite Short Course	5 Hours	4 Lessons, 1 Hour Theory	\$220
Kite Basic Course	7 Hours	6 Lessons, 1 Hour Theory	\$370
MOTORIZED ACTIVITIES			
Jetski Rental	15 Min	Per Jetski	\$75
Jetski Rental	30 Min	Per Jetski	\$95
Water Ski	30 Min	Intro Lesson	\$85
Wake Board	30 Min	Intro lesson	\$85
Water Ski	15 Min	Expert Riders Only	\$55
Wake Board	15 Min	Expert Riders Only	\$55
Fun Tube	15 Min	Minimum 2 Pax	\$90
Fun Tube	15 Min	For 3 Pax	\$120
Fly Board	30 Min	Intro Lesson	\$155
Fly Board	15 Min	Expert Riders Only	\$90
Parasailing Single	15 Min		\$130
Parasailing Double	15 Min		\$230
Water Bicycle	1 Hour		\$39
Electric Foil Board	25 Min	Intro Lesson	\$155
Electric Foil Board	15 Min	Expert Riders Only	\$95

GENERAL POLICIES

All prices are in USD and are inclusive of 10% service charge and 16% government tax.

Any activity happening in the morning between 0830 and 1230 hours to be modified or cancelled before the operation closes at 1800 hours on the previous day.

Any activity happening after 1430hrs to be modified or cancelled before the lunch break at 1230hrs the same day.

No refunds will be made for any activity unless notice of cancellation is given before the closing time.

Lost or damaged equipment will be charged as per the LOST & DAMAGE price list. All prices are subject to change without any prior notice.





RENTALS (PER PERSON)

Single Canoe	1 Hour	Around The Island	\$12
Single Canoe	2 Hours	Around The Island	\$18
Double Canoe	1 Hour	Around The Island	\$20
Double Canoe	2 Hours		\$30
Canoe Basic Course	30 Min		\$25
Stand Up Paddle	1 Hour		\$12
Stand Up Paddle	5 Hours		\$50
Stand Up Paddle Basic Course	1 Hour	With an Instructor	\$30
Kite Storage	Full Day		\$7
Kite, Pump, Bar Rent	1 Hour	Experienced Surfers Only	\$20
Board Rent	1 Hour	Experienced Surfers Only	\$15
Harness Rent	1 Hour	Experienced Surfers Only	\$7

EXCURSIONS

Dolphin Safari/ Jet Ski	1 Hour	Per Jet Ski	\$220
Dolphin Safari/ Jet Ski	2 Hours	Per Jet Ski	\$320
Dolphin Safari/ SpeedBoat	1 Hour	Per Person	\$75
Dolphin Safari/ SpeedBoat	2 Hours	Per Person	\$120
Dolphin Safari/ Catamaran	2 Hours	Per Person	\$120
Big Game Fishing/ Traditional Dhoni	4 Hours		\$660
Big Game Fishing/ Traditional Dhoni	6 Hours		\$890
Traditional Fishing/ SpeedBoat	2 Hours/ Fishing Only	Per Person	\$120

ABC RENTAL (PER PERSON / PER DAY)

Full Set	Mask, Snorkel & Fins / Per Day	\$9
Mask	Per Day	\$6
Fins	Per Day	\$6
Snorkel	Per Day	\$2
Life Jacket	Per Day	\$5

GENERAL POLICIES

All prices are in USD and are Inclusive of 10% Service Charge and 16% Government Tax.

Any activity happening in the morning between 0830 - 1230hrs to be modified or cancelled before the operation closes at 1800hrs on the previous day. Any activity happening after 1430hrs to be modified or cancelled before the lunch break at 1230hrs the same day.

No refunds will be made for any activity unless notice of cancellation is given before the closing time.

Lost or damaged Equipment will be charged as per LOST & DAMAGE price list. All prices are subjected to change without any prior notice.